- Mame -’
Ray Keller
Louis Rossi
John Swedberg
Marlene Blocker
John Castillo
Michael Joswick
Jackie Rood, Jr.
Todd Block
Hector Pulgar
James Levand
Jeff Hill
Eric Meador

Salary
98,338.50
80,000.00
79,231.84
72,673.15
68,318.07
93,185.29
80,196.48
80,196.48
69,494.88
64,805.52
64,671.00
59,070.90

Health
Insurance

13,074.84
12,278.76
13,074.84
10,045.32
12,278.76
17,842.32
12,278.76
17,842.32
11,124.36
11,836.68
17,842.32

457 Plan

FY-2015 Employee Compensation

Vehicle
Allowance
6,010.27

Health
Insurance
Allowance

6,000.00

Vacation
Days
Earned
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Sick Days Personal

Earned

12
12
12
12
12
12

Days
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